
1 / 2

2024/25 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 30.05.2025, 13:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 12°C. Spectators: 570

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

0 : 0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

1 Yurchuk Valerii
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
33 Veremiienko Oleh
18 Azizov Davronbek
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
22 Zaiets Serhii
8 Panchyshyn Orest
20 Orobets Ivan
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
10 Kulish Maksym
23 Shavrin Vadym (C)

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
99 Medin Mykola
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
27 Shvets Volodymyr
39 Balan Denys
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii
2 Savchuk Pavlo
5 Lys Nazar
35 Savin Anton
9 Hemeha Vitalii
7 Kvasov Yaroslav
13 Profatylo Yevhenii

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

69 Chernetskyі Tit
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
5 Drahan Oleksii
15 Mykhailenko Ivan
11 Ostapchuk Denys
28 Vorona Maksym
10 Prykhodko Nazar
8 Chertkoiev Inal
14
21 Kirichenko Danylo
9 Rudnytskyi Illia

Substitutes
31 Sledzevskyi Andrii
17 Kotukha Ivan
7 Tepliuk Oleksii
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:
Salash Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sobotiuk Serhii
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Bondar Ivan
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 30.05.2025, 13:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 12°C. Spectators: 570

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 0 : 0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
15' 5 Drahan Oleksii

33' 11 Ostapchuk Denys

45' 28 Vorona Maksym

46' 69 Chernetskyі Tit
31 Sledzevskyi Andrii

20 Orobets Ivan
9 Hemeha Vitalii 46'

46' 14 
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav

23 Shavrin Vadym
13 Profatylo Yevhenii 46'

58' 10 Prykhodko Nazar
17 Kotukha Ivan

9 Hemeha Vitalii 64'

71' 15 Mykhailenko Ivan

8 Panchyshyn Orest
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii 72'

10 Kulish Maksym
35 Savin Anton 72'

80' 5 Drahan Oleksii
7 Tepliuk Oleksii

22 Zaiets Serhii
39 Balan Denys 87'

90+2' 21 Kirichenko Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


